

AMENDMENT OFFERED BY REP. DOGGETT

The amendment would increase the minimum number of drugs to be negotiated to 50 within 5 years and 100 within 10 years.

**AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE
NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 3
OFFERED BY MR. DOGGETT OF TEXAS**

Page 9, line 11, strike "30" and insert "50".

Page 9, line 16, strike "30" and insert "50".

Page 9, line 19, strike "35" and insert "100".

Page 9, line 24, strike "35" and insert "100".

